
BEAUSOLEIL FIRST NATION 
LANDS & RESOURCES 

11-B O’GEMAA MIIKAN 
CHRISTIAN ISLAND, ON L9M 0A9 
PHONE: (705) 247-2051 ext. 257 
DIRECT-LINE: (705) 247-8977 

FAX: (705) 247-2239 
EMAIL: lands@chimnissing.ca  

  
 

PRIDE | UNITY | STRENGTH | VISION 

 

STAFF DIRECTORY 

Staff member Title/position Ext. Direct-line Email address 

Anthony Lewis Lands Manager 256 (705) 247-8981 alewis@chimnissing.ca  

Dana Monague Lands Officer 242 (705) 247-8974 danamonague@chimnissing.ca  

Caleb Copegog-King Lands Officer 272 (705) 247-2888 caleb@chimnissing.ca  

Jane Copegog Estates Officer 274 (705) 247-9059 jane.copegog@chimnissing.ca 

Michael Smith 
Environmental Officer/ 
Compliance Supervisor 

269 (705) 247-8978 msmith@chimnissing.ca  

Connor Sunday Compliance Officer 254 (705) 247-8986 csunday@chimnissing.ca  

Terra Roy Consultation Liaison 273 (705) 247-2554 bfnconsultation@chimnissing.ca   

Julia Hagner Administrative Assistant 257 (705) 247-8977 landsadmin@chimnissing.ca  

Lands General Inquires lands@chimnissing.ca  

Estate General Inquires estates@chimnissing.ca  
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